
Garden Golfer’s
Terrace Menu



Breakfast / Morning Indulgence 

$9.50French Toast

$7Local Porridge

Available from 7am - 11am only

$18Farmer's Breakfast
Served with choice of: Co�ee / Tea
Eggs, Chicken Sausage, Bacon, Hashbrown, Salad,
Grilled Tomato, Bread

Choice of: Pork / Chicken / Fish

$8Stir-fried Carrot Cake
Choice of: Black / White

$3

Sandwich� / Bread from the Toast

$7.50Egg Sandwich

$7.50Tuna Sandwich

$8.50Ham and Cheese Sandwich

$11Terrace Club Sandwich

Toast Bread (2 slices)
Choice of: Kaya / Butter / Strawberry Jam / Peanut Butter

Bread, Eggs, Tomato, Cucumber, Salad, Chips

Bread, Tuna, Tomato, Cucumber, Salad, Chips

$7.50Toast Set
Kaya Toast, 2 Soft Boiled Eggs & Local Co�ee/Tea

Bread, Ham, Cheese, Tomato, Cucumber Salad, Chips

Bread, Bacon, Egg, Cucumber, French Fries

$7.50Breakfast Vegetarian Fried Bee Hoon
Bee Hoon, Cabbage, Carrot, Beansprout 

Sliced bread, Milk, Eggs

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

Stir-fried Carrot CakeStir-fried Carrot Cake

Dim Sum / Steamer Delights
Available till 5pm only

Chee Cheong Fun (2 rolls)

Chicken Siew Mai (2 pcs)
Tau Sar Pau (2 pcs)

$3.50

$3

$3

$3.50Big Pork Pau with Egg



Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

Salad / Fr�h from the Garden 
Available till 11am onwards

$12Classic Caesar Salad

$15Summer Green Salad

Appetizers / Snacks/Bit� 

$8Classic Rojak  

$10Chicken Gyoza (6 pcs)

$6

$20Ngoh Hiang Platter

$6.50Potato Wedges

French Fries

$15Deep-fried Chicken Wings (6 pcs)

$14• Beef/Mutton

• Chicken $12

Satay (Half Dozen)

Otak Otak  

$14Prawn Paste Chicken (9 pcs)

Chicken Karaage $8

Available from 11am onwards

$6.50

Char Siew Pau

Steamed Yam Cake (2 pcs)
Lor Mai Kai

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$7.50Tahu Goreng
Served with choice of: Peanut Sauce / Thai Chilli
Beancurd, Cucumber, Beansprout

Yu Tiao, Tau Pok, Cucumber, Pineapple, Turnip, Beansprout, Green Mango

Prawn Cracker, Sotong Ball, Egg Roll, Spring Roll, Fish Patty, Ngoh Hiang, Century Egg

Romaine Lettuce, Cherry Tomato, Egg, Bacon Bits, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons

Mesclun, Olive, Cucumber, Sundried Tomato, Walnut, Roasted Sesame Dressing

$13.50Mixed of 3
Yu Tiao, Tau Pok, Cuttlefish



$38Claypot Curry Fish Head    

$12Claypot Sliced Fish Curry  

Curry /Spicy Pot
Available from 11am onwards

$12Chicken Curry

$13Hainanese Chicken Rice (Drumstick)

$19Hainanese Steamed Chicken (Half)

$35Hainanese Steamed Chicken (Whole)

$9Laksa
Add Cockles: $2.00

Hainanese Chicken Rice (Breast) $12

Quick Lunch /Local Favourit�
Available from 11am onwards

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

Claypot Curry Fish Head

Hainanese Chicken Rice

Sliced Fish, Eggplant, Lady’s Finger, Tomato,
Beancurd Stick, Tau Pok

Fish Head, Eggplant, Lady’s Finger, Tomato,
Beancurd Stick, Tau Pok

Thick Bee Hoon, Fresh Prawn, Beansprout, Egg,
Tau Pok, Fish Cake

Fresh Chicken, Potato



$11Classic Hokkien Mee

$11Local Char Kway Teow

$9.50

$9.50

Kangkong

$11Wanton Noodle (Soup or Dry)

$11Wanton Soup

Sambal Ikan Bilis

$11.50Sang Yee Pian Soup
Fresh Toman Fillet, Thick Bee Hoon, Chye Sim, Spring Onion, Sliced Ginger 

Wanton Noodle, Char Siew, Sio Peh Chye, Wanton

Served with choice of: Garlic / Sambal

Ikan Bilis, Sambal, Onion

Thick Bee Hoon, Yellow Mee, Prawn, Sotong, Pork Belly, Silver Sprout, Garlic Chives

Add Cockles: $2.00

Local Delights /Wok Specialiti�
Available from 11am onwards

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

$11.50Beansprout with Salted Fish and Bell Pepper
Silversprout, Salted Fish, Green Pepper, Red Pepper

$12San Lou Hor Fun  

$12Seafood Hor Fun

$12Beef Hor Fun

$12Yang Chow Fried Rice with Fried Egg  

Rice, Shrimps, Egg, Chilli Padi, Silver Fish
Sambal Silver Fish Fried Rice with Fried Egg  $12

$12Seafood Mee Goreng  

Hor Fun, Sliced Fresh Toman, Silversprout, Spring Onion

Hor Fun, Fresh Prawn, Toman Fillet, Squid, Sio Peh Chye, Button Mushroom, Carrot

Hor Fun, Sliced Beef, Sio Peh Chye, Button Mushroom, Carrot

Yellow Noodle, Prawn, Squid, Cabbage, Tomato, Silversprout, Green Peas, Potato, 
Green Chilli, Onion

Rice, Shrimps, Char Siew, Egg, Spring Onion

$11.50Long Beans with Minced Pork
French Bean, Minced Pork

$14.50• Prawn

• Chye Poh / Onion / Bittergourd $9.50
Omelette



$1.50White Rice

$1.50Noodle

$2Roti Prata

$1.50Choice of Ketupat / Peanut Sauce / Onion / Cucumber

Add on items / Extras 
Available from 11am onwards

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

$8.50

$8.50

$11

Fried Vegetarian Bee Hoon

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Vegetarian Claypot Beancurd

Vegetarian 
Available from 11am onwards

Bee Hoon, Cabbage, Chye Sim, Silversprout, Carrot, Vegetarian Char Siew, Vegetarian Goose

Rice, Silversprout, Green Peas, Vegetarian Char Siew, Button Mushroom

Beancurd, Cabbage, Chinese Mushroom, Fungus, Carrot, Snow Pea

$17.50Wok Fried Black Pepper Beef

$14.00Beef Hor Fun with Bittergourd in Black Bean Sauce 

 

$13.50Sweet and Sour Pork

$15.50Claypot Brinjal with Minced Pork

Pork Cube, Onion, Green Pepper, Red Pepper, Tomato, Pineapple, Lettuce

Hor Fun, Beef, Bittergourd, Button Mushroom, Carrot

Brinjal, Minced Pork, Shrimps, Chinese Mushroom

Beef, Onion, Green Pepper, Red Pepper, Celery, Lettuce

$12Penang Char Kway Teow
Kway Teow, Prawn, Chinese Sausage, Ku Chye, Silversprout, Cockles, Egg

$12.50Satay Bee Hoon 
Bee Hoon, Cuttlefish, Pork, Kang Kong, Silversprout, Tau Pok, Cockles



Classic Hokkien Mee



$8.50Yang Chow Fried Rice with Fried Egg

$7.50Chicken Nuggets (6pcs)

$8.50Swedish Meatballs in Tomato Sauce with Mashed Potatoes

Kids Meal / Kids Choice
Available from 11am onwards

w�tern
Available from 11am onwards

$16Hawaiian Pizza

$16Vegetarian Pizza

$13Pasta Aglio Olio

$16Pasta Alla Bolognaise

$13Fish & Chips (Breaded)

$25Wagyu Beef Burger

$26Braised Lamb Shank  

$16Grilled Chicken Thigh

$30Ribeye Bistecca

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

Braised Lamb Shank

Rice, Shrimps, Char Siew, Egg, Spring Onion 

Beef Ball, Mashed Potato, Tomato Concasse

Atlantic Dory, Mesclun Salad, French Fries, Tartare Sauce

Spaghetti, Bacon, Olive, Onion, Pesto, Garlic, 
Mozzarella Cheese, Parmesan Cheese

Chicken Ham, Pineapple, Olive, Onion, Tomato Concasse
Mozzarella Cheese, Parmesan Cheese

Brinjal, Carrot, Button Mushroom, Mozzarella Cheese,
Parmesan Cheese

Spaghetti, Minced Beef, Tomato Concasse

Chicken Thigh, Mesclun Salad, French Fries, 
Black Pepper Sauce

Wagyu Beef Patty, Bacon, Tomato, Cucumber, Gherkin,
Egg, Cheddar Cheese, Mesclun Salad, French Fries

Lamb Shank, Mashed Potato, Broccoli, Cherry Tomato

Ribeye Steak, Mesclun Salad, French Fries,
Black Pepper Sauce, Mustard

$22Grilled Salmon with Black Pepper Sauce
Salmon, French Beans, Roasted Potato



$12.50Japanese Vegetarian Don

$15.50Japanese Chashu Ramen

$14.50Kimchi Fried Rice  

$16.50Spicy Stir-fried Pork Belly  

$15.50Korean Sundubu Jigae

Korean
Available from 11am onwards

Japan�e
Available from 11am onwards

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

Japanese Curry Katsu Don

Pearl Rice, Kimchi, Marinated Pork Belly, Onion

Prawn, Squid, Lala, Beancurd, Green Chilli, Egg,
Onion, Gochujang Sauce

Marinated Pork Belly, Onion, Spring Onion, 
Lettuce, Green Chilli

Pearl Rice, Japanese Curry, Carrot, Potato, Broccoli

$16Japanese Curry Katsu Don
Pearl Rice, Chicken Katsu, Japanese Curry, 
Onion, Carrot, Potato

Ramen, Chashu, Egg, Leek, Beansprout, Seaweed



$5.50 / $7Ice Kacang (with Ice Cream)

$5.50Ice Jelly with Fruits Cocktail

$4.80Chin Chow Bowl

$6.80Thai Coconut

$6Chin Chow with Longan / Attap Seeds

$2.50Vanilla Ice Cream (Single)

$4.50Hot Dessert (2 choices from Chef’s Pot) 
Only from 11am onwards 

$7Small 

$10.50Large 

D�sert

Assorted Fruit Platter

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian

$5Chendol
Chendol Jelly, Red Bean, Attap Seed, Coconut Milk, Brown Sugar

Ice Jelly, Tadpole Seed, Sea-coconut, Longan, Lime

Green and Red Jelly, Red Bean, Sweet Corn, Attap Seed,
Brown, Red and Green Syrup, Carnation Milk

Alcoholic Beverag�

$6.50 / $25.50• Tiger Beer (Mug / Jug)

$6.50• Tiger Beer (Canned)

$6.80• Heineken (Canned)

$7.50• Kirin (Bottle)

$5.50• Shandy (Mug)

$4.50• Asahi Taruhai  

$3• Asahi Mini 
Beers



$11.50• Guinness Microdraught (Mug)

$4.50• Heineken 0.0 (Canned, Non-Alcoholic)

$9.50• Guinness Stout (Canned) 

• Gunner
Cocktails

Non-alcoholic Beverag�

Coke (Canned) $2.60

Coke Light (Canned) $2.60

Coke Zero (Canned) $2.60

H-Two-O (Canned) $2.60

Pocari (Canned) $2.60

Red Bull Thailand (Canned) $3.30

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy VegetarianNutri-Grade mark is based on hot version using 
default preparation and iced version at 120% sugar.

Nescafe (Canned) $3.30

Soya Bean (Canned) $2.60

Chrysanthemum Tea (Canned) $2.60

Lemon Lime (Canned) $2.60

$4.30

Sprite (Canned) $2.60

Tonic Water (Canned) $2.60

100 Plus / 100 Plus Zero (Canned) $2.60

Ginger Ale $2.60

Ginger Beer (Bottle) $4.30

Perrier Water $4.80

Soda Water $2.60

Ginger ale, lime or lemon juice, dash of angostura bitters, topped with ice cubes

• Orange Gunner $4.30
Concentrated orange juice, ginger ale, lime or lemon juice, dash of angostura bitters, topped with 
ice cubes



Hot Horlicks $3.30

Milo (Hot / Cold) $3.30 / $5.50

Fresh Milk $2.50

Freshly Squeezed Juice (Glass / Jug)

Freshly Squeezed Mixed Juice (Glass / Jug)

Tomato Juice (Pack)

Chilled Lime Juice

Chin Chow $2.40

Chin Chow with Milk or Bandung $3.50

$6.40 / $25.00

$7.40 / $28.00

$3.80

Coconut Water (Pack) $3.00

Ice Lemon Tea / Ice Tea $3.50

$3.80

Chilled Orange Juice $3.80

Cappuccino $4.80

Mocha $5.30

Tea / Chinese Tea $2.30

Teh Tarik / Teh Halia $2.80

Local Co�ee $2.50

Brewed Co�ee (Ice) $3.30 / $4.30

Expresso (Double) $3.30 / $4.30

Americano (Ice) $3.30 / $4.30

Latte (Ice) $4.80 / $5.50

Pure Water (Pack) $2.60

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and inclusive of GST. Non-members are subject to service charge. Rice is not included unless specified.

Chef’s Recommendation Spicy Vegetarian
Nutri-Grade mark is based on hot version using 
default preparation and iced version at 120% sugar.


